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VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

RAMACHANDRAPURAM - 533255
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/ 11 Sem (R & S) & [V Sem (R) April. 2020

Registration for Il Sem(R & ) & [V Sem (R) End Examinations — April. 2020

Date: 03-03-2020

Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations April. 2020 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for 1I_Sem (R & S) & IV Sem (R) End Examinations
should pay the tee of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee with the usual
examination fee.

1t is informed that [ Sem (R & S) & 1V Sem (R) Semester End Theory Examinations of
B.AB.Sc/B.Com/BBA/BCA/B.Voc. will be commenced from 06-04-2020(Tentatively) and
Practical Examinations will be commenced from 27-04-2020(Tentatively).

11 & 1V Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee

B.Com. (Gen) & B.Com (CA) R, 750/

B.5¢.. B.Voe. BBA & BCA Rs.850/-

T
|
I
I
|
l
|

B.Com. (Gen), B.Com (CA), B.Sc., . - o
e o Rs.50/- - Regisirat
RRA & BCA (All Students) E (For Registration ) |

11 & 1VSemester (Supplementary) End Examinations Fee Structure

r Number of Subjects Amount
For ONE Theory Subject Rs.200/-

| For TWO Theory Subjects Rs.400/-
For THREE or MORE Theory Subjects Rs.750/-
For Practical each Paper Rs.200/-

All the IT & IV Semester students are directed to pay the Examination Fee through online.



NOTE:

1 Last date for payment of examination fee without fine : 17-03-2020
2 Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.500/- :23-03-2020
3 Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.1000/- : 27-03-2020
4 Commencement of the Theory Examinations (Tentative) : 06-04-2020
5 Students cannot register for the Semester End Examinations if any fee arrears are outstanding

in UG Administrative Office.
6 Students need not submit the fee-receipt to the Controller’s Office along with the Examination

application form, but retain them safely for any future reference.

o Studenfs are directed to strictly follow the above Dates and Time to pay the
examination fee.

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL, V.50, COLLI E (A)

. ,iiraimnADIRARAR2T 255 (E.0.UL
RAMACHANDRAZURAING333 £39 = L)

Copy to

The Principal

The UG Administrative Office.

All the Heads of Departments.

All Second & Third Year Degree Classes.
All the Notice Boards.



VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

RAMACHANDRAPURAM — 533255
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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No: VSMC/UG Emms/Notiﬁcatidn/l1 Sem (S). IV Sem(S) & VI Sem(R&S) - April- 2020

Registration for I Sem (S). IV Sem(S) & VI Sem(R&S) End Examinations — April- 2020

Date: 03-03-2020
Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations April- 2020 - Reg.
All the students who are appearing for Il Sem (S). 1V Sem (S) & VI Sem(R&S) End

Examinations should pay the fee of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee
with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that the VI Sem (Regular &Supplementary) Semester End Theory
Examinations of B.A /B.Sc./B.Com. Will be commenced from 06-04-2020 (Tentatively) and
Practical Examinations will be commenced from 27-04-2020(Tentatively).

VI Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com. Rs.600/-
[
i BA., B.Sc., & B.Com. For each Practical / Project: Rs.50/-

B.A.. B.Sc.. & B.Com.
P (Adl Students)
For VI Semester all the above Courses
| Extra for CMM & OD (800+400)

Rs.50/- (For Registration )

Rs.1200/- along with regular Examination fee

IL, IV & VI Semester (Supplementary) End Examinations Fee Structure

Number of Subjects Amount
For ONE Theory Subject Rs.200/-
For TWO Theory Subjects Rs.400/-
For THREE or MORE Theory Subjects Rs.750/-
For Practical each Paper Rs.200/-

All the VI Semester students are directed to pay their Examinations Fee through online.




NOTLE:

1

o

(OS]

N

Last date for payment of examination tee without fine : 17-03-2020
Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.500/- : 23-03-2020
Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.1000/- : 27-03-2020
Commencement of the Theory Examinations (Tentative) - 06-04-2020

Students cannot register for the Semester End Examinations it any fee arrears are outstanding
in UG Administrative OfTice.

Students need not submit the fee-receipt to the Controller’s Office along with the Examination
application form, but retain them safely for any future reference.

o Students are directed to strictly follow the above Dates and Time to pay the
examination fee.

N— Tl

CO"\TT{I){\JOLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PRINCIPAL
NTF ER :_-"‘1 AINAT ; 1|\:r ) el W = 1~ |

V.S.M. COL
RAMAC A
Easi’.iu avari District

Copy to

The Principal

The UG Administrative Office.

All the Heads of Departments.

All Second & Third Year Degree Classes.
All the Notice Boards.




VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS): : RAMACHANDRAPURAM

' Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University, Rajamahendravaram -
No. UG. EXAMIL, IV & VI Sem. RESULT /2019-20 Dated: 13-10-2020

NOTIFICATION

The VI (Reg & Sup) and II, IV (Sup) Semester Degree Examinations were conducted in the month

of September/October, 2020 and the results were announced on 13-10-2020.

The results were uploaded on college website (www.vsmcollege.org). If there are any

diserepancy and non-declaration of results in_the result sheet, that candidates are directed to bring

to the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 3 days from the date of this notification

failing which no further requests on the same will be entertained.

The students who desire to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/ Photocopy of Valued Answer
Scripts are informed that they have to pay the requisite fee through online by getting the challan from
Examination Cell and also have to submit the challan after paying the fee along with application form to
the Examination Cell.

The Fee details are as follows:

-Registration for Amount Last Date
Recounting fea LLLI-
(Per Paper)
Revaluation RS'SOOI_ 23-10-2020
(Per Paper)
Photocopy R 1000
(Per Paper)

Cégﬁﬂ’gﬁﬂ" Examinations Principal




VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

RAMACHANDRAPURAM — 533255
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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No: VSMC/PG (M. Sc.) Exams/Notification/! Year [l Sem - April. 2020

Registration for I Sem (R) End Examinations — April. 2020

Date: 03-03-2020
Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations April 2020 - Reg.

All the students who are appearing for I Sem (R) End Examinations should pay the fee
of Rs.100/-(Rupees hundred only) towards application registration fee with the usual examination
fee.

It is informed that IT Sem(R) Semester End Theory Examinations of all M.Sc. Courses will
be commenced from 06-04-2020 (tentatively) and Practical Examinations will be commenced from

18-04-2020(tentatively).

I1 Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

i Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
[

[ M.Sc. (All Students) Rs.1150/-

f

% [ M.Sc. (All Students) Rs.100/- (For Registration )

All the 1T Semester students are directed to pay their Examinations Fee through online.
NOTE:

1. Last date for payment of examination fee without fine - 17-03-2020
2. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.500/- : 23-03-2020
3. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.1000/-- :27-03-2020
4, Commencement of the Theory Examinations (Tentative) : 06-04-2020

Students cannot register for the Semester End Examinations if any fee arrears are outstanding

N

in College Administrative Office.
6. Students need not submit the fee-receipt to the Controller’s Office along with the Examination
application form, but retain them safely for any future reference.

o Students are directed to strictly follow the above Dates and Time to pay the
examination fee.

I Ng—f b

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS ol it
CONRULLES I+ CAANINALIUND amtatiremal VSR O ,
V.S.M. L GFE (Autonomous) PAL, V... LU i

‘[‘u’[\ l\..l‘ri ,".‘ NDR ’ L‘l‘f

East Godavart i

Copy to

The Principal

The PG Administrative Office.
All the Heads of Departments.
All First Year M.Sc. Classes.
All the Notice Boards.



CIRCULATED TO ALL CLASSES:

[ B.Se. (MPC) — (TM & EMUBAAT B.Sc. (MPC)— TM 2 111 B.Sc. (MPC)-TM <=%— .

I B.Se. (MPC) — EM1
[ B.Sc. (MPC)—EM?2’

' B.Sc. (MPCs) —C@s/-

I B.Sc. (MPCs)—C2 7/

[ B.Sc. (MPCs) - C36Hh

[ B.Sc. (MPCs) - C4 ﬁ/
[ B.Sc. CBZ (TM & EM)

I B.Sc. (Aquacultqrci{@
[ B.VOC .

I B.Com (TM)

I B.Com (EM 'E’(/

[ B.Com (CA — 1)Q/’
[B.Com (CA-2) ({

[BCA
5

[1 B.Sc. (MPC) -EM A~ [11B.Sc. (MPC)— EM \MZ—

11 B.Sc. (MPCs) - C -[S58—"111 B.Sc. (MPCs) — C -1 <&— |

11 B.Sc. (MPCs) - C -2 wyx [1I B.Se. (MPCs)— C -2~}
11 B.Sc. (MPCs) - C JQJQM [T B.Sc. (MPCs) ~ C 3.5, g

[l B.Sc. CBZ(TM & EM) u/‘III B.Sc. CBZ @
[l B.Sc. (Aquaculture) LQ_/

[l B.Com (TM) &> 11 B.Com (TM) )
Il B.Com (EM) )" 1l B.Com (EM)&™

[I B.Com CA - l(ﬁ( I B.ComCA-1 |, .
1 B.Com CA -2 \BS— T B.ComCA—2
1l BBA ,/Z Ll B.A %,W




VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

RAMACHANDRAPURAM — 533255
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
R
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No: VSMC/UG E\amsﬂ\foufca‘non/l Sem (R & S) & HI Sem (R) Oct./Nov. 7019

Registration for [ Sem(R & S) & [II Sem (R) End Examinations — Oct./Nov. 2019

Date: 21-09-2019

Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations Oct./Nov. 2019 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for I_Sem (R & S) & III Sem (R) End Examinations
should pay the fee of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee with the usual
examination fee,

It is informed that I Sem (R & S) & I1I Sem (R) Semester End Theory Examinations of
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./BBA/BCA. will be commenced from 23-10-2019 and Practical Examinations
will be commenced from 08-11-2019.

I & III Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course ‘Whole Examinations Fee
B.Com. (Gen) & B.Com (CA) Rs.750/-
B.Sc., BBA & BCA Rs.850/-
B.Com. (Gen), B.Com (CA), B.Sc., cHp . : o
BBA & BCA (All Students) Rs.50/- (For Registration )

I Semester (Supplementary) End Examinations Fee Structure

Number of Subjects . Amount
For ONE Theory Subject Rs.200/-
For TWO Theory Subjects Rs.400/-
For THREE or MORE Theory Subjects Rs.750/-
For Practical each Paper Rs.200/-

All the I & III Semester students are directed to pay the Examination Fee through online.
The Demo for the same (Online payment) will be given to them.



VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

RAMACHANDRAPURAM — 533255
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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No: VSMC/PG (M. B.A) Exams/Notification/I Year [ Sem - Jan

Registration for I Sem (R) End Examinations — Jan. 2020

Date: 03-12-2019
Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations Jan. 2020 - Reg.

All the students who are appearing for | Sem (R) End Examinations should pay the fee of
Rs.100/-(Rupees hundred only) towards application registration fee with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that I SEM (R) Semester End Theory Examinations of M.B.A Course will be
commenced from 02-01-2020.

I Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
[ M.B.A. (All Students) Rs.1150/-
[ M.B.A. (All Students) Rs.100/- (For Registration )

All the I Semester students are directed to pay their Examinations Fee through online.

NOTE:

7. Last date for payment of examination fee without fine :12-12-2019
8. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.500/- : 17-12-2019
9. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.1000/- :21-12-2019
10. Commencement of the Theory Examinations (Tentative) 1 02-01-2020

11. Students cannot register for the Semester End Examinations if any fee arrears are outstanding
in College Administrative Office. 7

12. Students need not submit the fee-receipt to the Controller’s Office along with the Examination
application form, but retain them safely for any future reference.

e Students are directed to strictly follow the above Dates and Time to pay the
examination fee.

éﬁs /l/d—/ﬁ ‘ %@g__
) CONTRQL &R EFEXAMIDTINONS PRINCIPAL

/ V.S.M. COLLEGE (Autonomous] PRINCIPAL, V..M. COLLEGE (A)
Copy to RAMACHANDRAPURAM RAMACHANDRAPURAM-533 255, (E.G.Dt.j
East Godavarl District
The Principal

The PG Administrative Office.
All the Heads of Departments.
All First Year M.B.A Class.
All the Notice Boards.



VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

RAMACHANDRAPURAM - 533255
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

S T suanammpene e
No: VSMC/PG (M. B.A) Exams/Notification/I Year Il Sem - July. 2020

Registration for I Sem (R) End Examinations — July. 2020

Date: 14-05-2020

Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations July. 2020 - Reg.

All the students who are appearing for I Sem (R) End Examinations should pay the fee
of Rs.100/-(Rupees hundred only) towards application registration fee with the usual examination
fee.

It is informed that II SEM (R) Semester End Theory Examinations of M.B.A Course will
be commenced from 03-11-2020.

II Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
I M.B.A. (All Students) Rs.1150/-
I M.B.A. (All Students) Rs.100/- (For Registration )

All the I Semester students are directed to pay their Examinations Fee through online.

NOTE:

1. Last date for payment of examination fee without fine : 24-05-2020

2. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.500/- : 02-06-2020

3. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.1000/- : 06-06-2020

4. Commencement of the Theory Examinations (Tentative) :03-11-2020

5. Students cannot register for the Semester End Examinations if any fee arrears are outstanding

in College Administrative Office.
6. Students need not submit the fee-receipt to the Controller’s Office along with the Examination
application form, but retain them safely for any future reference.

e Students are directed to strictly follow the above Dates and Time to pay the

examination fee.
< Nt bagnct

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PRINCIPAL
VS.M. CDOLI IAs \ TEIRImIDAL O : =it i
VodolVl, & LLE L0 Qus) S RtiL j 5
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Copy to RAMACHANDRAPUF
The Principal

The PG Administrative Office.

All the Heads of Departments.

All First Year M.B.A Class.

All the Notice Boards.



VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) :: RAMACHANDRAPURAM

Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University, Rajamahendravaram

No. UG. EXAM /B.Voc. /I Sem. RESULT /2019-20 Dated: 03-01-2020

NOTIFICATION

The results of B.Voc., I Semester Degree Examinations were conducted in the month of
Nov./Dec., 2019 and the results were announced on 03-01-2020 at 12.30PM

The results were displayed on the notice board. If there are any discrepancy and non-

deciaration of results in the result sheet, that candidates are directed to bring to the notice of the

Controller of Examinations within 2 weeks from the date of this notification failing which no

further requests on the same will be entertained.

The students who desire to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/ Photocopy of Valued Answer
Scripts are informed to pay the requisite fee along with application form to the Examination Cell.

The Fee details are as follows:

Registration for Amount Last Date
Recounting Rel1-
S (Per Paper)
Rs.400/-
nati 08-01-2020
Revaluation (Per Paper)
Rs.1000/-
Phot
otocopy (Per Paper)

e

F o | B

Controller of Examinations Principal
LOSNLROC:L(BE&E%FEE{}mﬁ::ESLE PRINCIPAL, V.5.M. CQLLE\;;E (A)
& RAMACHANDRAPURAM RAMACHANDRAPURAM-533 255, £.6.0t)

East Godavari District

Circulated to : 1. B.Voc. Class
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VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) :: RAMACHANDRAPURAM

@ Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University, Rajamahendravaram

Dyl

No. PG. EXAM /I, Sem. RESULT /2019-20 Dated: 17-12-2019

NOTIFICATION

The results of I Semester M.Sc. Examinations were conducted in the month of November, 2019

and the results were announced on 17-12-2019

The results were displayed on the notice boards. If there are any discrepancy and non-

declaration of results in the result sheet, that candidates are directed to bring to the notice of the

Controller of Examinations within 2 weeks from the date of this notification failineg which no

further requests on the same will be entertained.

The students who desire to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/ Photocopy of Valued Answer
Scripts are informed to pay the requisite fee along with application form to the Examination Cell.

The Fee details are as follows:

Registration for Amount Last Date
Recounting Rs 110/
= (Per Paper)
: Rs.500/-
Revaluation - 30-12-2019
Photocopy . 000~
= (Per Paper)

;_iu‘&‘::-qﬁ
Controller of Examinations k l\ Principal

Circulated to ;

All T M.Sc. Classes

1. M.Sc. Physics V

2. M.Sc. Chemistry 277

3. M.Sc. Zoology \Sﬁ\/

4. M.Sc. Botany f ;—?L/J\



VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

RAMACHANDRAPURAM - 533255
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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No: VSMC/UG E\amslNottﬁcatlon/I Sem (S), 111 Sem(S) & Vv Sem( 1 OcE /Nov. 2019

Registration for [ Sem (S). [1I Sem(S) & V Sem(R&S) End Examinations — Oct. / Nov. 2019

Date: 21-09-2019

Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations Oct. / Nov. 2019 - Reg.

All the students who are appearing for [ Sem (S). iii Sem(S) & V Sem(R&S) End
Examinations should pay the fee of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee
with the usual examination fee.

[t is informed that V__Sem(R&S) Semester End Theory Examinations of
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Theory Examinations will be commenced from 23-10-2019 and Practical
Examinations will be commenced from 08-11-2019.

V Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Carse Whole Examinations F'ee
B.A..B.Sc.. & B.Com. Rs.600/-
B.A. B.Sc., & B.Com. For each Practical / Project: Rs.50/-

B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com.

(All Students) | Rs.50/- (For Registration )

I, III & V Semester (Supplementary) End Examinations Fee Structure

Number of Subjects , Amount
For ONE Theory Subject Rs.200/-
For TWO Theory Subjects Rs.400/-
For THREE or MORE Theory Subjects Rs.750/-
For Practical each Paper Rs.200/-

All the V Semester students are directed to pay their Examinations Fee through online. The
Demo for the same (Online payment) will be given to them.



Copy to all First Semester, Third Semester Classes & Fifth Semester

[ B.Sc. (MPC) — (TM & EM)
[ B.Sc. (MPC)—-EM

[ B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -1

[ B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -2
[ B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -3
[ B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -4
[B.Sc. CBZ(TM & EM )
I B.Sc. (Aquaculture)

[ B.Com (TM)

[ B.Com (EM

[1B.Sc. (MPC)~ TM <
[l B.Sc. (MPC)— EM <
[1 B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -1
I1 B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -2
II B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -3

I B.Sc. CBZ(TM & EM)[Q/,()/
II B.Sc. (Aquaculture)ji,
[1 B.Com (TM) ¥

11 B.Com (EM) 4%

[II B.Sc. (MPC) - TM
[l B.Se. (MPC)— EM
[1I B.S¢. (MPCs) — Section -1
[11 B.S¢. (MPCs) — Section -2
[II B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -3

111 B.Sc. CBZ (@/
111 B.Com (TM) €9 ‘O{M‘{L
-k -

/111 B.Com (EM)

[ B.Com (CA) — Section — 1 g4 B.Com (CA) — Section—1 Il B.Com (CA) - Section — 14’ &
[ B.Com (CA)— Section —2% Il B.Com (CA) — Section —Z@HI B.Com (CA) — Section - 2 \)z

| BBA
[ BCA

II BBA

mea V.



VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

RAMACHANDRAPURAM - 533255
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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No: VSMC/PG (M Sc. ) E\amstotl’ncatlon/l Year [ Sem - Nov. 2019

Registration for [ Sem (R) End Examinations — Nov. 2019

Date: 24-10-2019
Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations Nov. 2019 - Reg.

All the students who are appearing for I Sem (R) End Examinations should pay the fee of
Rs.100/-(Rupees hundred only) towards application registration fee with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that I Sem(R) Semester End Theory Examinations of all M.Sc. Courses will
be commenced from 16-11-2019 and Practical Examinations will be commenced from 23-11-2019.

I Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Wame of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
I M.Sc. (All Students) Rs.1150/-
[ M.Sc. (All Students) Rs.100/- (For Registration )

All the I Semester students are directed to pay their Examinations Fee through online.

NOTE:

1. Last date for payment of examination fee without fine : 04-11-2019

2. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.500/- - 08-11-2019

3. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.1000/- : 12-11-2019

4. Commencement of the Theory Examinations (Tentative) : 16-11-2019

5. Students cannot register for the Semester End Examinations if any fee arrears are outstanding

in College Administrative Office.
6. Students need not submit the fee-receipt to the Controller’s Office along with the Examination
application form, but retain them safely for any future reference.

e Students are directed to strictly follow the above Dates and Time to pay the
examination fee.

CONTROLTER OF EXAMINATIONS | PRINCIPA{L_ .

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PRINCIPA i
%.5.M. COLLEGE (Autonomous) .m,i:f-.:mrf URAM-533 255, {£.G.0t.)
Copy to RAMACHANDRAPURAM
The Principal East Godavari District
The PG Administrative Office.
All the Heads of Departments.
All First Year M.Sc. Classes.

All the Notice Boards.



VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

RAMACHANDRAPURAM - 533255
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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No: VSMC/UG Exams(B.VOC.)./Notification/I Sem (R) - Nov. 2019

Registration for I Sem (R) End Examinations — Nov. 2019

Date: 05-11-2019
Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations Nov. 2019 - Reg.

All the students who are appearing for I Sem (R) End Examinations should pay the fee of
Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that I Sem(R) Semester End Theory Examinations of B.VOC. Theory
Examinations will be commenced from 27-11-2019 and Practical Examinations will be commenced
from 03-12-2019.

I Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
B.VOC. (Commercial Aquaculture) Rs.850/-
B.VOC. (Commercial Aquaculture) Rs.50/- (For Registration )

All the T Semester students are directed to pay their Examinations Fee through online.

NOTE:

1. Last date for payment of examination fee without fine : 14-11-2019 -

2. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.500/- : 19-11-2019

3. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.1000/- :22-11-2019

4., Commencement of the Theory Examinations (Tentative) :27-11-2019

5. Students cannot register for the Semester End Examinations if aﬁy fee arrears are outstanding

in UG Administrative Office.
6. Students need not submit the fee-receipt to the Controller’s Office along with the Examination
application form, but retain them safely for any future reference.

o Students are directed to strictly follow the above Dates and Time to pay the

xamination fee. %
L Wit bl
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PRINCIPAL

Copy to

The Principal

The UG Administrative Office.

All the Heads of Departments.

All Second & Third Year Degree Classes.
All the Notice Boards.



No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/ll Sem (R) Mar./Apr. 2019

— o

VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RAMACHANDRAPURAM — 533255
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

REVISED
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Registration for [I Sem(R) End Examinations — Mar./Apr. 2019

Date: 18-03-2019

Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations Mar/Apr. 2019 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for II Sem (R) End Examinations should pay the fee
of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that I Sem (R) Semester End Theory Examinations of
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./BBA will be commenced from 25-03-2019 and Practical Examinations will be
commenced from 12-04-2019.

II Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course

Whole Examinations Fee

B.Com. (Gen) & B.Com (CA) Rs.750/-

B.Sc., & BBA Rs.850/-

B.Com. (Gen), B.Com (CA), B.Sc., &
BBA (All Students)

Rs.50/- (For Registration )

All the T Degree students are directed to pay the Examination Fees at the Office of
Controller of Examinations on the following schedule (Date & Time).

S.No. Class Datc Time
1 [ B.Sc. MPCs 01-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
2 | IB.Sc. MPC TM 01-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
3 I B.Sc. MPC EM 01-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
4 | IB.Sc. BZC(TM&EM), I B.Sc. AZC 02-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
5 [B.Com. TM & EM 02-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m. |
6 [B.Com. CA & I BBA 02-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
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No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/Il Sem (S). IV Sem(R&S) & VI Sem(R&S) - Mar. / Apr. 2019

Reeistration for I Sem (S). [V Sem(R&S) & VI Sem(R&S) End Examinations — Mar. / Apr. 2019

Date: 18-03-2019

Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations Mar. / Apr. 2019 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for II Sem (S). [V Sem(R&S) & VI Sem(R&S) End
Examinations should pay the fee of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee
with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that IV Sem(R&S) & VI Sem(R&S) Semester End Theory Examinations of
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Classes will be commenced from 25-03-2019 and Practical Examinations will
be commenced from 12-04-2019.

IV & VI Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
B.A., B.Sc.,, & B.Com. Rs.600/-
B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com. For each Practical / Project: Rs.50/-

B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com.

(All Students) Rs.50/- (For Registration )

For VI Semester all the above Courses

Extra for CMM & OD (800-+400) Rs.1200/- along with regular Examination fee

I1, 1V & VI Semester (Supplementary) End Examinations Fee Structure

Number of Subjects Amount
For ONE Theory Subject Rs. 100/-
For TWO Theory Subjects Rs.200/-
For THREE or MORE Theory Subjects Rs.600/-
For Practical each Paper Rs.50/-
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No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/II Sem (S). [V Sem(R&S) & VI Sem(R&S) - Mar. / Apr. 2019

§

Registration for II Sem (S). IV Sem(R&S) & VI Sem(R&S) End Examinations — Mar. / Apr. 2019

Date: 30-01-2019

Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations Mar. / Apr. 2019 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for Il Sem (S). IV Sem(R&S) & VI Sem(R&S) End
Examinations should pay the fee of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee
with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that 1V Sem(R&S) & VI Sem(R&S) Semester End Theory Examinations of
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Classes will be commenced from 25-Q3—2019 and Practical Examinations will
be commernced ffom 12-04-2019.

IV & VI Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com. Rs.600/-
B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com. For each Practical / Project: Rs.50/-

B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com.

(All Students) Rs.50/- (For Registration )

For VI Semester all the above Courses

200/- ¢ wa - Examinati
Extra for CMM & OD (800+400) Rs.1200/- along with regular Examination fee

]1/ IV & VI Semester (Supplementary) End Examinations Fee Structure

Number of Subjects Amount
For ONE Theory Subject Rs.100/-
For TWO Theory Subjects Rs.200/-
For THREE or MORE Theory Subjects Rs.600/-
For Practical each Paper Rs.50/-




Circulated to

[ B.Sc. (MPC)-TM

[ B.Sc. (MPC) — EM

I B.Sc. (MPCs) -1

[ B.Sc. (MPCs) -2

I B.Sc. (MPCs) -3

[ B.Sc. BZC'TM

[ B.Se. BZC EM

[ B.Sc. AZC EM

[ B.Com (TM)

[ B.Com (EM)

[ B.Com (CA) -1

I B.Com (CA) -2

I B.B.A.

Infe S48 Scleay

rYO—\"'Ilﬂj

I B.Sc. (MPC)-TM G III B.Sc. (MPC)—-TM ﬁ_’%{%
pn 2

v,o\ﬂ“\'\ g
I B.Sc. (MPC) - EM‘ [II B.Sc. (MPC) - EM PL/} J/’
e

1T B.Sc. (MPCs) -1 ‘\g/jumsc (MPCs) - M W

I1 B.Sc. (WPCs) @/ [ B.Se. (MPCs)-2 W’

11 B.Sc. (MPCs) 3% 1 B.Sc. (MPCs) -32

e
11 B.Sc. CBZ ‘&c% 111 B.Sc. CBZ <th—

&

[T B.Com (TM) S~ 11l B.Com (TM) @

1 B.Com (EM) ‘% 1T B.Com (Eivw/
I1 B.Com (CA) -1 V 111 B.Com (CA) y

Il B.Com (CA) -2 @ I11 B.Com (CA) &4/ W
II B.A\l%@j( mea Q/



VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RAMACHANDRAPURAM - 533255
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

g T ST AT S50 P o = el S TR T T T AT AT e S SR I i

No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/Il Sem (R) Mar./Apr. 2019

Registration for II Sem(R) End Examinations — Mar./Apr. 2019

Date: 30-01-2019

Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations Mar./Apr. 2019 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for I Sem (R) End Examinations should pay the fee
of Rs.30/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that II Sem (R) Semester FEnd Theory Examinations of

B.A./B.Sc./B.Com./BBA will be commenced from 25-03-2019 and Practical Examinations will be
commenced from 12-04-2019.

II Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course ; Whole Examinations Fee
B.Com. (Gen) & B.Com (CA) Rs.750/-
B.Sc.. & BBA Rs.830/-

B.Com. (Gen), B.Com (CA). B.Sc., &

BBA (All Students) Rs.50/- (For Registration )

All the T Degree students are directed to pay the Examination Fees at the Office of
Controller of Examinations on the following schedule (Date & Time).

S.No. Class Date Time
1 I B.8¢. MPCs 01-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
2 I B.Sc. MPC TM 01-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
3 I B.Sc. MPC EM 01-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
4 [ B.Sc. BZC(TM&EM), 1 B.Sc. AZC 02-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
3 IB.Com. TM & EM 02-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
6 [ B.Com. CA & I BBA 02-03-2019 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
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P VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) :: RAMACHANDRAPURAM
@3\\ Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University, Rajamahendravaram
No. UG. EXAM /1, [II & V Sem. RESULT /2018-19 Dated: 01-12-2018
NOTIFICATION

The results of I, III & V Semester Degree Examinations (conducted in the month of October/
November, 2018) will be announced on 03-12-2018.

The results were displayed on the notice boards. If there are any discrepancy and non-

declaration of results in the result sheet, that candidates are directed to bring to the notice of the

Controller of Examinations within 2 weeks from the date of this notification failing which no

further requests on the same will be entertained,

The students who desire to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/ Photocopy of Valued Answer

Scripts are informed to pay the requisite fee along with application form to the Examination Cell.

The Fee details are as follows:

Registration for Amount Last Date
R . Rs.110/-
ecourn
HE (Per Paper)
' Rs.400/-
Revaluation N 17-12-2018
(Per Paper)
Rs.1000/-
Phot .
MIBERRY {Per Paper)

g o N tbem b

Controller of Examinations_ )\ LS Principal o

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS SRINCIPAL, V.S.M. COLLEGE (*7

V.5.M. COLLEGE (Autonomaus) Hi‘:ﬁ.‘.‘.:';.. R ADURA
RAMACHANDRAPURAM RAMACHANDRAPURAIN

£ast Godavari District
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No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/l Sem

Registration for | Sem (R) End Examinations — Oct. / Nov. 2018

Date: 07-09-2018
Sub: — Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations Oct. / Nov. - 2018 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for I Sem (R) End Examinations should pay the fee of
Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that I Sem (R) Semester End Theory Examinations of

B.A/B.Sc./B.Com./BBA will be commenced from 19-10-2018 and Practical Examinations will be
commenced from 04-11-2018.

I Semester (Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course ‘Whole Examinations Fee
B.Com.(Gen) & B.Com (CA) Rs.750/-
B.Sc. & BBA Rs.850/-

B.Com. (Gen) & B.Com (CA), B.Sc. &

BBA (All Students) Rs.50/- (For Registration )

All the I Degree students are directed to pay the Examination Fees at the Office of
Controller of Examinations on the following schedule (Date & Time).

S.No. Class Date Time
1 [ B.Sc. MPCs 14-09-2018 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
2 I B.Sc. MPC TM 15-09-2018 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
3 IB.Sc. MPC EM 17-09-2018 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
4 1 B.Sc. BZC, I B.Sc. AZC 18-09-2018 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
5 [B.Com. TM & EM 19-09-2018 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.
6 I B.Com. CA & [ BBA 22-09-2018 | 12:30 p.m. & 03:30 p.m.




NOTE:

07. Last date for payment of examination fee without fine . 26-09-2018
08. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.500/- . : 03-10-2018
09. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.1000/- : 09-10-2018
10. Commencement of the Theory Examinations (Tentative) 1 19-10-2018

11. Students cannot register for the Semester End Examinations if any fee arrears are outstanding
in UG Administrative Office.

12. Students need not submit the fee-receipt to the Controller’s Oftice along with the Examination
application form, but retain them safely for any future reference.

o Students are directed to strictly follow the above Dates and Time to pay the
examination fee.

K 7 e /\M Yo~
._"_7‘»”‘—/
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PRINCIPAL

Copy to

The UG Administrative Office.

All the Heads of Departments.

All First, Second & Third Year Degree Classes.
All the Notice Boards.




WSM COLLEGE (AUTONOIVIOUS) :: RAMACHANDRAPURAM
Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University, Rajamahendravaram

No. UG. EXAM / 1I Sem. RESULT /2017-18 Dated: 23-04-2018

NOTIFICATION

The results of Il Semester Degree Examinations were conducted in the month of March/April,
2018 and the results were announced on 23-04-2018 at 01.30PM

The results were displayed on the notice boards. If there are any discrepancy and non-

declaration of results in the result sheet, that candidates are directed to bring to the notice of the

Controller of Examinations within 2 weeks from the date of this notification failing which no

further requests on the same will be entertained.

The students who desire to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/ Photocopy of Valued Answer
Scripts are informed to pay the requisite fee along with application form to the Examination Cell.

The Fee details are as follows:

Registration for Amount Last Date
Recountin Ra LIl
cHttE (Per Paper)
Rs.400/-
R i 30-04-2018
evaluation (Per Pase)
Rs.1000/-
Photocopy (Per Paper)

Q. }\" — . ﬁf"(/L‘fM)@g

Controller of Examinations Principal
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Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya Univefsity, Rajamahendravaram

No. UG. EXAM / IV & VI Sem. RESULT /2017-18 Dated: 20-04-2018

NOTIFICATION

The results of IV & VI Semester Degree Examinations were conducted in the month of
March/April, 2018 and the results were announced on 20-04-2018 at 02.30PM

The results were displayed on the notice boards. If there are any discrepancy and non-

declaration of results in the result sheet, that candidates are directed to bring to the notice of the

Controller of Examinations within 2 weeks from the date of this notification failing which no

further requests on the same will be entertained.

The students who desire to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/ Photocopy of Valued Answer
Scripts are informed to pay the requisite fee along with application form to the Examination Cell.

The Fee details are as follows:

Registration for Amount Last Date
Recountin Rs.1107
& (Per Paper)
: Rs.400/-
Revaluation (Pet Paper 30-04-2018
Rs.1000/-
t:
Hhoiooopy (Per Paper)

. hrae /U&\%w,,;

Controller of Examinations Principal
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No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/Il Sem (R&S) IVSem(R&S) & VISem(R) March 201 8

Registration for 11Sem (R&S). IVSem(R&S) & VISem(R) End Examinations — March 2018

Date: 30-01-2018
Sub:- Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations March - 2018 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for lISem (R&S). IVSem(R&S) & VISem(R) End
Examinations should pay the fee of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fec
with the usual examination fee. ,

It is informed that IISem (R&S). IVSem(R&S) & VISem(R) Semester End Theory
Examinations of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Classes will be commenced from 19-03-2018 and Practical
Examinations will be commenced from 09-04-2018.

IT, TV & VI Semesters(Regular) End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com Rs.600/-
B.A., B.Sc., & B.Com For each Practical / Project: Rs.50/-

B.A., B.Sc., B.Com.

(All Students) Rs.50/- (For Registration )

For VI Semester all the above Courses
Extra for CMM & OD (800+400)

Rs.1200/- along with regular Examination fee

I & IV Semester (Supplementary) End Examinations Fee Structure

Number of Subjects Amount
For ONE Theory Subject Rs.100/-
For TWO Theory Subjects Rs.200/-

For THREE or MORE Theory Subjects Rs.600/-

For Practical each Paper Rs.50/-




Copy to all Second, Fourth and Six Semester Degree Classes
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I B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -2 470 11 B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -2 1 B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -2 (|~

I B.Sc. (MPCs) — Section -3 ,'\)/163.80. (MPCs) — Section -3 Wtf
1B.Sc. CBZ W 1 B.Sc. CBZ $&) - 1 B.se. cBz

1B.Com (TM) G 11 B.Com (TM) $5— 11 B.Com (TM) & o'
IB.Com (EM) G 11 B.Com (EM) % 1l B.Com (EM) &),

I B.Com (CA) — Section — lfll B.Com (CA) — Section — V2 HT'B.Com (Voc.) — Section — | EM

I B.Com (CA) — Section}@/ﬂ B.Com (CA) — Section — 2\ j‘ﬁ
IBA. &/ Agt/ B.A V




VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) :: RAMACHANDRAPURAM
Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University, Rajamahendravaram

No. UG. EXAM /I, 1II & V Sem. RESULT /2017-18 Dated: 30-11-2017

NOTIFICATION

The results of I, IIl & V Semester Degree Examinations were conducted in the month of
October, 2017 and the results were announced on 29-11-2017.

The results were displayed on the notice boards. If there are amy discrepancy and non-

declaration of results in the result sheet, that candidates are directed to bring to the notice of the

Controller of Examinations within 2 weeks from the date of this notification failing which no

further requests on the same will be entertained.

The students who desire to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/ Photocopy of Valued Answer
Scripts are informed to pay the requisite fee along with application form to the Examination Cell.

The Fee details are as follows:

Registration for Amount _ Last Date
Recountin RaLl0-
& (Per Paper)
Rs.400/-
luati -12-2017
Revaluation (Per Paper) 09-12
Rs.1000/-
Phot
olocopy (Per Paper)

c)‘\: m o
(&~ = W awé“"“’
Controller of Examinations Prlnc:lpal

" H LEL 1' :“;l"';!:“:i”.}

e S
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All 1, II & TII Degree Classes
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No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/I Sem (R&S), IlI Sem(R&S) & V Sem (R) /October-2017

Registration for I Sem (R&S), IIT Sem(R&S) & V Sem (R) End anminations — October-2017

Date: 08-09-2017

Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations October,2017 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for I Sem (R&S), III Sem (R&S) & V Sem (R) End
Examinations should pay the fee of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee
with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that Il Sem (R&S) & V Sem(R) Semester End Prctical Examinations of
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. Classes will be commenced from 14-10-2017 and Theory Examinations will be
commenced from 23-10-2017.

However, 1 Sem (R&S) Semester End Theory Examinations of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com.,
will be commenced from 23-10-2017 and Practical Exams will be commenced from 08-11-2017.

I, III & V Semesters End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
B.A. and B.Com Rs.600/-
B.Sc. (M.P.C./M.P.Cs) Rs.700/- ( including two Practical Rs.50 X 2 = Rs.100/-)
B.Sc. (C.B.Z.) R§.7SO,’— ( including three Practical Rs.50 X 3 = Rs.150/-)
B.A., B.Sc., B.Com. Y
(All Students) Rs.50/- (For Registration )

I & 111 Semester (Supplementary) End Examinations Fee Structure

Number of Subjects Amount
For ONE Theory Subject Rs.100/-
For TWO Theory Subjects Rs.200/~
For THREE or MORE Theory Subjects Rs.600/-

NOTE: Supplementary Practical Examinations will not be conducted for all Semester

Page 1 of 2



Copy to all First Semester, Third Semester & Fifth Semester Classes
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VSiVi COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) :: RAMACHANDRAPURAM
Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya Unlver5|ty, Rajamahendravaram

No. UG. EXAM /I & IV Sem. RESULT /2016-17 Dated: 24-05-2017

am

NOTIFICATION

The results of II & IV Semester Degree Examination conducted in the April, 2017 were
announced on 24-05-2017.

The resulls were displayed on the noiice boards. If there are amy discrepancy and non-

declaration of results in the result sheet, that candidates are directed to bring to the notice of the

Controller of Examinations within 2 weeks from the date of this notification failing which no

further requests on the same will be entertained.

The students who desire to apply for Recounﬁng/Revaluation/ Photocopy of Valued Answer
Scripts are informed to pay the requisite fee along with application form to the Examination Cell.

The Fee details are as follows:

Registration for Amount Last Date
Recountin e L~
© - (Per Paper)
5 0 L
Revaluation Ra s TS/M 5 05-06-2017
Kr €I raper)
Rs.1000/-
Photocopy (Per Paper)
l L\“ e /ﬁ A & v
Controller of Examinations Principal
Circulated to :
IB.Sc. MPC - TM I B.Sc. MPC - EM IB.Sc. BZC
I B.Sc. MPCs1 I B.Sc. MPCs2 I B.Sc. MPCs3.
I B.Com Gen (TM) I B.Com Gen (EM) I B.Com CAl
IB.Com CA2 IB.A.
IIB.Sc. Al IIB.Sc. A2 IIB.Sc. B
iB.Sc. C il B.8c. BZC I BA.
11 B.Com Gen (TM) I B.Com Gen (EM) it B.Com Voc.
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V.S.M.COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RAMACHANDRAPURAM — 533255 :
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/Il Sem & I Sem(Supply)/April-2016

Registration for IT Sem(Regular) & 1 Sem(Supply) End Examinations - April 2016

Date: 04-02-2016
Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations April,2016 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for 11 Semester (Regular) and I Semester
(Supplementary) End Examinations should pay the fee of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards
application registration fee with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that II Semester (Regular) and 1 Semester (Supplementary) End
Examinations of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. will be commenced from 14-04-2016 (Practical) and

22-04-2016 (Theory).

Second Semester End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
B.A. and B.Com Rs.600/-
B.Sc. M.P.C./M.P.Cs) Rs.700/- ( including two Practical Rs.50 X 2 = Rs.100/-)
B.Sc. (C.B.Z)) Rs.750/- ( including three Practical Rs.50 X 3 = Rs.150/-)
B.A., B.Sc, B.Com. . .
(All Students) Rs.50/- (For Registration )

First Semester (Supplementary) End Examinations Fee Structure

Number of Subjects Amount
For ONE Theory Subject Rs.100/-
For TWO Theory Subjects Rs.200/—
For THREE or MORE Theory Subjects Rs.600/-
For ONE Practical Subject Rs.100/-
For TWO Practical Subjects Rs.200/-
For THREE or MORE Practical Subjects Rs.600/-
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~All the first year students are directed to pay the Examination Fees at the Office of
Controller of Examinations on the following schedule (Date & Time).

Date

S.No. Class Time

1 1 B.Sc. (Computer Science) 10-02-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.

2 | IB.Sc. (Computer Science, Addl.) 11-02-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.

3 |IB.Sc. MP.C. (EM) 12-02-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.

4 | IB.Sc. M.P.C. (TM) 15-02-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.

5 |IB.Sc. CBZ&I1B.A. ) 16-02-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.

6 | IB.Com. Vocational 17-02-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.

7 | IB.Com. General (EM) 18-02-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.

8 | IB.Com. General (TM) 19-02-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
NOTE:
1. Last date for payment of examination fee without fine : 27-02-2016
2. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.500/- : 05-03-2016
3. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.1000/- : 19-03-2016
4. Commencement of the Practical Examinations (Tentative) : 18-04-2016
5. Commencement of the Theory Examinations (Tentative) : 22-04-2016
6. Students cannot register for the Semester End Examinations if any fee arrears are outstanding

in UG Administrative Office.
7. Students need not submit the fee-receipt to the Controller’s Office along with the Examination

application forni, but retain them safely for any future reference.

e Strictly follow the above stated Dates and Times.

W'J”qnbw/

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to

The UG Administrative Office.
All the Heads of Departments.
All First Year Degree Classes.
All the Notice Boards.
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V.S.M.COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RAMACHANDRAPURAM — 533255

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/l Sem (S), Il Sem (R & S), IIl Sem(S) & TV Sem (R) {April-2017

Registration for I Sem (S). 11 Sem (R & S). ITT Sem(S) & IV Sem (R) End Examinations - April 2017

Date: 18-02-2017
Sub:— Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations April, 2017 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for I Sem (S), II Sem (R & S), Il Sem(S) & IV Sem (R)
End Examinations should pay the fee of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration
fee with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that I Sem (S), I Sem (R & S), Il Sem(S) & IV Sem (R) End Examinations of
B.A/B.Sc./B.Com. will be commenced from 01-04-2017 (Practical Exams) and 10-4-2017 (Theory

Exams)
II & TV Semesters End Examinations Fee Structure
’7 Name of the Course Whole Examinations Fee
B.A. and B.Com Rs.600/-
B.Sc. (M.P.C./M.P.Cs) ~ Rs.700/- ( including two Practical Rs.50 X 2 = Rs.100/-)
B.Sc. (C.B.Z) Rs.750/- ( including three Practical Rs.50 X 3 = Rs.150/-)
B.A., B.Sc., B.Com. ‘ Y
(All Students) Rs.50/- (For Registration )

I, I, & IIT Semester (Supplementary) End Examinations Fee Structure

Number of Subjects Amount
For ONE Theory Subject Rs.100/-
For TWO Theofy Subjects Rs.200/—
For THREE or MORE Theory Subjects Rs.600/-

NOTE: Supplementary Practical Examinations will not be conducted for as any Semester

Page 1 of 2
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V.S.M.COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RAMACHANDRAPURAM - 533255

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/I Sem(R & S), 111 Sem (R) and 11 Sem(S)/November-2016

Registration for I Sem (R & S). IIT Sem(R) & 1I Sem(S) Examinations — November, 2016

Date: 02-09-2016

Sub: — Fee Structure of Semester End Examinations November, 2016 - reg.

All the students who are appearing for 1 Semester (Regular and Supply). III Semester

(Regular) and 11 Semester (Supplementary) End Examinations should pay the fee of Rs.50/-(Rupees

fifty only) towards application registration fee with the usual examination fee.

It is informed that I Semester (Regular and Supply), III Semester (Regular) and

1T Semester (Supplementary) End Examinations of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. will be commenced from

01-11-2016.

First and Third Semester End Examinations (Regular) Fee Structure

Name of the Course

Whole Examinations Fee

B.A. and B.Com

Rs.600/-

B.Sc. (M.P.C. /M.P.Cs)

Rs.700/- ( including two Practical Rs.50 X 2 = Rs.100/-)

B.Sc. (C.B.Z.)

Rs.750/- ( including three Practical Rs.50 X 3 = Rs.150/-)

B.A., B.Sc., B.Com.

(A1l Students)

Rs.50/- (For Registration )

First and Second Semester (Supplemenfary) Examinations Fee Structure

Number of Subjects | Amount
For ONE Theory Subject Rs.100/-
For TWO Theory Subjects Rs.200/—
For THREE or MORE Theory Subjects Rs.600/-

NOTE: Practical Examinations will not be conducted for II Semester Supplementary.

Page 1 of 2



All the first and second year students are directed to pay the Examination Fee at the Office
of Controller of Examinations on the following schedule (Date & Time).

S.No. Class Date Time
1 I and 11 B.Sc. (Computer Science) 06-09-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
2 |IandIlB.Sc. M.P.C. (EM) 07-09-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
3 |land I B.Sc. M.P.C. (TM) 08-09-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
4 |landIIB.Sc. CBZ and B.A. 09-09-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
5 | 1B.Com.(CA) & 11 B.Com. (VOC.) | 12-09-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
6 | Iand II B.Com. General (EM) 13-09-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
7 | Tand Il B.Com. General (TM) 14-09-2016 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
NOTE:
1. Last date for payment of examination fee without fine - 15-09-2016
2. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.500/- : 22-09-2016
3. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.1000/- : 29-09-2016
Commencement of the Theory and Practical Examinations (Tentative) : 01-11-2016

i

in UG Administrative Office.

Students cannot register for the Semester End Examinations if any fee arrears are outstanding

6. Students need not submit the fee-receipt to the Controller’s Office, but retain them safely for

any future reference.

Strictly follow the above stated Dates and Times.

M Kerkoon

Lz
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
V.S.M. COLLEGE (Autonomous)
RAMACHANDRAPURAM "an

Ve
.

” 1 Disteies
East Godavari Distric W %

Copy to

The UG Administrative Office.

All the Heads of Departments.

All First and Second Year Degree Classes.
All the Notice Boards.
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V.S.M.COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RAMACHANDRAPURAM

No. UG. EXAM/RESULT/2015-16 Dated: 22-12-2016

NOTIFICATION
The results of First Semester Degree Examinations held during the month Nov. 2015

were announced on 21-12-2015.

The results are announced on the notice boards. If there are any discrepancy and

non-declaration of results in the result sheet, that candidates are requested to bring the

notice_of the Controller of Examinations within 2 weeks from the date of this

Notification failing which no further requests on the same will be entertained.

The students appeared for the External Theory Examinations (UG. I Sem. Regular)
held in November, 2015 are informed that the notification for the
Recounting/Revaluation/Photocopy of Valued Answer Scripts has been issued. The students
who desire to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/ Photocopy of Valued Answer Scripts are
informed to pay the requisite fee along with application form to the Examination Cell.

The Fee details are as follows:

Registration for Amount Last Date
Recountin; Rs. 1107
£ (Per Paper)
Rs.400/-
Revaluati 05-01-2016
evaluation (Per Paper)
Rs.1000/-
Ph
e (Per Paper)

NS I%y_,
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COM
V.S.M. COLLEGE (Autonomous) PRINCIPAL, V.S.M. COLLEGE (A)

RAMACHANDRAPURAM RAMACHANDRAPURAM-’:’»S.’; 255, (E.C-
East Godavari District _



VSM COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) :: RAMACHANDRAPURAM

Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University, Rajamahendravaram

No. UG. EXAM /1 & 111 Sem. RESULT /2016-17 Dated: 21-12-2016

NOTIFICATION

The results of T & III Semester Degree Examinations were conducted in the month of
November, 2016 and the results were announced on 20-12-2016.

The results were displayed on the notice boards. If there are any discrepancy and non-

declaration of results in the result sheet, that candidates are directed to bring to the notice of the

Controller of Examinations within 2 weeks from the date of this notification failing which no

further requests on the same will be entertained.

The students who desire to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/ Photocopy of Valued Answer
Scripts are informed to pay the requisite fee along with application form to the Examination Cell.

The Fee details are as follows:

Registration for Amount Last Date
Recountin Rs.1107-
& (Per Paper)
400/-
Revaluation o 07-01-2017
(Per Paper)
Rs.1000/-
Phot
OHOCOPY (Per Paper)

\Q . S’\f e /\/é\_/\-//{afd‘ﬂ o/
Controller of Examinations 9\ \\"'\\" Principal < —

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PRINCIPAL, V.S.M. COLLEGE {/:;
V.5.M. COLLEGE (Autonomous; RAMACHANDRAPURAM-533 255, (E.G.Dt.}

RAMACHANDRAPURAM
East Godavari Di:!: il
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[ B.Com CA2 (Runabor)

B.Sc. Al }

IB.Sc. MPC - EM A4 —
I B.Sc. MPCs2 \9/

1 B.Com Gen (EM) @,f
&

IBA® P
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11B.Sc.B MG
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V.SSM.COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RAMACHANDRAPURAM - 533255

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/Revaluation/2015-16 Date: 16-06-2016

NOTIFICATION

The II Semester (R) & I Semester (S) Degree Examinations were conducted in the month
of April,2016 and the results were announced on 16-05-2016.

The results were displayed on the notice boards. If there are any discrepancy and non-
declaration of results in the result sheet, that candidates are directed to bring to the notice of the
Controller of Examinations within 2 weeks from the date of this notification . Failing which no
further requests on the same will be entertained.

The students who desire to apply for Recounting / Revaluation / Photocopy of valued
answer scripts are informed to pay the requisite fee along with application form to the Examination

Cell.

The Fee details are as follows :

Registration for Amount Last Date
Recounting Rs.110/- ( Per Paper )
Revaluation Rs.400/- ( Per Paper ) 202016
Photocopy Rs.1000/- ( Per Paper )

Q’fan/’ﬁk e M,GL'/

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS PRINCIPAL
WOLLER OF EXAMINATIONS ‘

E‘:JOS?\.JI\/'IP.‘:)*’.1.(!)LRLEGE (Autonomous) PRINCIPAL, V.S.M. COLLEGE (A)

"~ RAMACHANDRAPURAM RAMACHANDRAPURAM-533 255, (E.G.Dt.)

East Godavari District

Circulated to :

II B.Sc. Al II B.Sc. A2 II B.Sc. B
IIB.Sc. C II B.Sc. CBZ II B.A.

IIB.Com. (T.M.) II B.Com. (E.M. ) II B.Com. (Voc)



V.S.M.COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RAMACHANDRAPURAM

No. UG. EXAM/RESULT/2015-16 Dated: 22-12-2015
NOTIFICATION

The resglisef-First Semester Degree Examinations were conducted in the month Nov.

2015 and the results were announced on 21-12-2015.

The results were displayed on the notice boards. If there are any discrepancy and

non-declaration of results in the result sheet, that candidates are directed to bring to

the notice of the Controller of Examinations within 2 weeks from the date of this

Notification failine which no further requests on the same will be entertained.

The students who desire to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/ Photocopy of Valued
Answer Scripts are informed to pay the requisite fee along with application form to the
Examination Cell.

The Fee details are as follows:

Registration for Amount Last Date
Recountin A
& (Per Paper)
, Rs.400/-
Revaluation 5 05-01-2016
(Per Paper)
Prliaseaans Rs.1000/-
i (Per Paper)
Controller of Examinations Principal
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Lk Gk e ik
V.S.M. COLLEGE (Autonomous) £ ikt ik V5,16 COLLEGE ()
RAMACHANDRAPURAM RAMACHANDRAPURAM-533 255, (E.G.nt!
CirculatédstoGodavari District
I B.Sc. Al I B.Sc. A2 IB.Sc.B
IB.Sc.C [ B.Sc. CBZ I B.A.

I B.Com Gen (TM) I B.Com Gen (EM) 1 B.Com Voc.



V.S.M. COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
RAMACHANDRAPURAM - 533255

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Registration for the November 2015 Semester End Examinations

No: VSMC/UG Exams/Notification/T Sem/2015 Date; 18-09-2015

Sub: 1 Semester End Examinations November 2015 — Examination Registration & Fee
Structure - Regarding.

It is informed that | Semester End Examinations of B.A/B.Sc./B.Com. will be
commenced from 14-11-2015 (Practical) and 23-11-2015 (Theory). All the first year students should
pay the fee of Rs.50/-(Rupees fifty only) towards application registration fee with the usual
examination fee.

First Semester End Examinations Fee Structure

Name of the Course - Whole Examinations Fee

B.A. und B.Com Ra.600/-

B.Sc. Rs.750/— (Including — Three Practical Examinations)

B.A., B.Sc., B.Com.

50/- " Tetrats
(All First Year Degree Students) Rs:50i- {Por Registration )

All the first year students are directed to pay the Examination Fees at the Office of Controller
of Fxaminations (Examination Cell) near UG library on the following schedule (Date & Time).

S.No. Class Date Time I
l [ B.Sc. (Computer Science) 23-09-2015 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
i) I B.Sc. (Computer Science, Addl.) 25-09-2015 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m. |
3 I B.Sc. M.P.C. (EM) 26-09-2015 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
4 | 1B.Sc. M.P.C. (TM) 28-09-2015 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.1m.
5 [ B.Sc. CBZ & 1 B.A. 29-09-2015 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
6 | IB.Com. Vocational 30-09-2015 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
7 I B.Com. General (EM) 01-10-2015 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
§ | 1B.Com.General (TM) 03-10-2015 12:30p.m. & 03:30p.m.
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NOTE:

1. Last date for payment of examination fee without fine : 10-10-2015

2. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.500/- : 17-10-2015

3. Last date for payment of examination fee with penal fee of Rs.1000/- : 28-10-2015

4. Commencement of the Practical Examinations (Tentative) : 14-11-2015
5. Commencement of the Theory Examinations (Tentative) :23-11-2015

6. Students cannot register for the Semester Examinations if any fee arrears are outstanding in UG

Administrative Office.
7. Students need not submit the fee-receipt to the Controller’s Office along with the Examination

application form, but retain them safely for any future reference.

e Strictly follow the above stated Dates and Times.

/\/éﬁ%m@ma S«llyij,a&w —
CONTROLLER OF TXAMTNATIONS
{ONTRULL e ‘ -~ ) *

¢ M. COLLEGE (A v S.M.C E A

Copy to

The UG Adlniniétl'ative Office.
All the Heads of Departments.
All First Year Degree Classes.
All the Notice Boards.
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